
Secondary Education - English Four Year Plan 120 hours

Fall (Odd) Spring (Even)

BBL  1013 Old Testament Survey F/S BBL  1023 New Testament Survey F/S

COR 1002 Gateway Seminar in Christian ScholarshipF/S ED    2143 Learning Theory & Dev't Psych F/S

GSC  ___3 Natural Science Elective F/S EGL  1023 English II F/S

EGL  1013 English I F/S HST  2013 Integrated Humanities I F/S

ED    1111 Seminar in Education F COM 2523 Public Speaking F/S

MTH ___3 Mathematics Elective F/S

15 HOURS 15 HOURS

Fall (Even) Spring (Odd)

EGL   2393 Advanced Composition F BBL  2013 Essentials of Evangelical Theology F/S

ED     3153 Disciplinary Literacy F EGL  2273 Intro to Creative Writing S

HST  2023 Integrated Humanities II F/S ED    2713 Differentiated Learning S

ED    2033 Cultural Competencies for Human Srvs ProfessionalsF RPH 3003 Introduction to Philosophy F/S

Choose 1 of each color for program ED   3583 Curriculum and Instruction TESOL S

EGL   2413 American Literature I* F even Elect. ___1 Recommend: Enhanc. ed through PA S

12-15 HOURS 16 HOURS

Fall (Odd) Spring (Even)

ED   3113 Framework for Teaching SEC ED 1 F EGL   2243 Young Adult Literature S even

ED   2723 Special Education F LS      2173 Intro to Linguistics S Even

EGL  3363 Advanced English Grammar F/S ED    4623 SEC: Content and Pedagogy S

EGL  3321 Writing Center Practicum F/S ED    3213 Framework for Teaching SEC ED 2 S

EGL  3713 Literary Theory F odd

KIN  1002 Wellness for Life F/S Choose 1 of each color for program

Choose 1 of each color for program EGL 2223 World Literature II** S even

EGL  3313 Medieval Literature *** F odd EGL  3323 Renaissance Literature *** S even

EGL 2423 American Literature II * F Odd

15 -21 Hours 12-18 Hours

Fall (Even) Spring (Odd)

BBL  2022 Essentials of Christian Formation F/S

ED  4880 Internship Secondary F ED    4912 Education Capstone S

ED  4881 Seminar Secondary F ED    4911 School Experience S

EGL  3333 Shakespearean Drama S

15 Hours GSC  ___3 Natural Science Elective F/S

Choose 1 of each color for program

EGL 3353 19th Century British Lit*** S Odd

EGL  2213 World Literature I ** F/S

*Must choose 1 from EGL 2413, EGL 2423 11 - 17 Hours

**Must choose 1 from EGL 2213, EGL 2223

***Must choose 1 from EGL 3313, EGL 3323, EGL 3343, EGL 3353
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Secondary Education - English Four Year Plan 120 hours

Fall (Even) Spring (Odd)

BBL  1013 Old Testament Survey F/S BBL  1023 New Testament Survey F/S

COR 1002 Gateway Seminar in Christian ScholarshipF/S ED    2143 Learning Theory & Dev't Psych F/S

GSC ___3 Natural Science Elective F/S EGL  1023 English II F/S

EGL  1013 English I F/S HST  2013 Integrated Humanities I F/S

ED    1111 Seminar in Education F RPH 3003 Introduction to Philosophy F/S

MTH ___3 Mathematics Elective F/S

15 HOURS 15 HOURS

Fall (Odd) Spring (Even)

EGL  2393 Advanced Composition F EGL  2243 Young Adult Literature S even

ED    3153 Disciplinary Literacy F EGL  2273 Intro to Creative Writing S

HST  2023 Integrated Humanities II F/S ED    2713 Differentiated Learning S

EGL  3713 Literary Theory F odd EGL  3333 Shakespearean Drama S

KIN   1002 Wellness for Life F/S COM 2523 Public Speaking S

Choose 1 of each color for program Elect. ___1 Recommend: Enhanc. ed through PA S

EGL 2423 American Literature II * F Odd

14-17 HOURS 16 HOURS

Fall (Even) Spring (Odd)

ED   3113 Framework for Teaching SEC ED 1 F BBL  2013 Essentials of Evangelical Theology F/S

ED   2723 Special Education F ED    3583 Curriculum and Instruction TESOL S

EGL  3363 Advanced English Grammar F/S ED    4623 SEC: Content and Pedagogy S

EGL  3321 Writing Center Practicum F/S ED    3213 Framework for Teaching SEC ED 2 S

ED    2033 Cultural Competencies for Human Srvs ProfessionalsF

Choose 1 of each color for program Choose 1 of each color for program

EGL 3343 Rest. & 18th Century Lit*** F Even EGL 3353 19th Century British Lit*** S Odd

EGL   2413 American Literature I** F even EGL  2213 World Literature I ** F/S

13-19 Hours 15-18 Hours

Fall (Odd) Spring (Even)

BBL  2022 Essentials of Christian Formation F/S

ED  4880 Internship Secondary F ED    4912 Education Capstone S

ED  4881 Seminar Secondary F ED    4911 School Experience S

LS      2173 Intro to Linguistics S Even

15 Hours GSC  ___3 Natural Science Elective F/S

Choose 1 of each color for program

EGL  2223 World Literature II** S Even

EGL  3323 Renaissance Literature *** S even

11-17 Hours

*Must choose 1 from EGL 2413, EGL 2423

**Must choose 1 from EGL 2213, EGL 2223

***Must choose 1 from EGL 3313, EGL 3323, EGL 3343, EGL 3353
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